
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.3 115.0

2 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 100.0

3 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.0 95.0

4 Holley Kosanke JCN 113.6 90.0

5 Keelen Eaton South Sumner 110.3 85.0

6 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 112.0 85.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 114.0 75.0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.0 200.0

2 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 185.0

3 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.3 185.0

4 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 114.0 165.0

5 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 112.0 155.0

6 Keelen Eaton South Sumner 110.3 150.0

7 Holley Kosanke JCN 113.6 0.0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.0 120.0

2 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.3 110.0

3 Keelen Eaton South Sumner 110.3 105.0

4 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 112.0 105.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 100.0

6 Holley Kosanke JCN 113.6 100.0

7 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 114.0 95.0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.0 415.0 10

2 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.3 410.0 8

3 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 385.0 6

4 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 112.0 345.0 4

5 Keelen Eaton South Sumner 110.3 340.0 2

6 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 114.0 335.0 1

7 Holley Kosanke JCN 113.6 190.0 0

Womens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Kassi Peters Remington High School 107.0 3.879

10 Ava Trevino Maur Hill- Mount Academy 113.3 3.619

12 Kenzington Nairn Stanton County Trojans 110.0 3.5

22 Keelen Eaton South Sumner 110.3 3.083

23 Paisleigh Heinen Valley Falls High School 112.0 3.08

26 Chesnie Barrow Valley Falls High School 114.0 2.939

38 Holley Kosanke JCN 113.6 1.673


